Tél : +33(0)1 61 08 62 19      -      Fax : +33(0)1 34 83 97 38      -      www.a2v.fr      -      a2v@a2v.fr
STEPPER MOTOR WITH INTEGRATED DRIVERS
Technical Data
Ezi-STEP ALL is a network based All-in-one motor with integrated micro
stepping drive. This makes it possible to incorporate many functions
such as sensorless detection, smooth control, higher torque opera-
tion and no vibration. The resolution of Ezi-STEP ALL can be selected
from basic 1.8 ° up to 0.0072 ° (1/250). In addition, Ezi-STEP ALL is

56L 80
DRAWING
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
Drive Series Type
ALL : All Type
Motor Lenght
S : Small
M : Medium
L : Large
XL : Extra Large
User CodeMotor Flange Size
42 : 42mm
56 : 56mm
1 2 3 5Brake
Blank : Without Brake
BK : Brake
4
In accordance with our policy of continual product improvement, A2V reserves the right to amend the specification